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Women / 3 / L3 a1 g1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Wolfe266
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.550 9.5759.625 38.450
2 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

London Davis377
Tampa Bay Turners

9.775 9.425 9.6009.525 38.325
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Nia Petrova485
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.200 9.5759.475 37.725
5 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Money451
Premier - FL

9.400 9.000 9.1009.625 37.125
7 7 1T 7 4 

4 

Valentina Toledo646
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.175 9.5258.850 37.100
4 5 8 4 5 

5 

Juliette Dubuc739
Broadway

9.650 9.100 9.3259.000 37.075
3 6 6 5 6 

6 

Alexa Phillips315
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.600 8.7508.900 36.525
8 1 7 8 7 

7 

Emma Matthews563
Gymnastics USA 

9.425 8.550 9.3009.075 36.350
6 9 5 6 8 

8 

Amaia Candelario733
Broadway

8.400 8.800 8.2508.500 33.950
10 8 9 9 9 

9 

Leila Milinavicius306
Orlando Metro

9.150 6.375 8.1507.800 31.475
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a1 g2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Wilkie456
Premier - FL

9.625 9.050 9.6759.475 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Ffrench657
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.1759.250 36.725
2T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Isabella Mesa874
DGA Tampa

9.000 8.950 9.3008.950 36.200
5 4 5 2 3 

3 

Luciana Frustaci743
Broadway

8.875 8.650 9.0259.175 35.725
6 6 4 4 4 

4 

Elle Hoopes873
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.450 8.6008.325 35.675
2T 1 9 6 5 

5 

Saige Griffin223
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.525 8.5259.425 35.625
4 7 2 7 6 

6 

Ella Savchenko515
North Port 

7.100 8.800 8.8008.800 33.500
9 5 6 5 7 

7 

Kora May808
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 8.375 7.8008.350 33.225
7 8 8 8 8 

8 

Kirsten Watts606
United Flip Force

8.550 8.050 7.4258.475 32.500
8 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a1 g3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Kitchens836
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.600 9.375 9.2259.475 37.675
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lexie Perez360
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.125 9.4509.450 37.200
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Lola Harris473
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.900 8.9509.500 36.450
6 7 1 5 3 

3 

Quinn Carlson734
Broadway

9.350 9.325 8.8258.825 36.325
2 2 7 7 4 

4 

Bella Dipesa163
Balcony

9.000 8.975 9.0509.275 36.300
7T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Michiah Sumner853
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.100 8.8758.750 36.025
3 4 8 6 6 

6 

Angelina Hernandez135
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 9.025 9.1258.675 35.625
9 5 9 3 7 

7 

Kara Wipfler576
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 8.575 8.4508.850 34.875
7T 9 6 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie Tucker258
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.775 0.0009.400 27.325
5 8 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a1 g4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sherwin493
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.600 9.8259.700 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Gendel468
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.150 9.4759.500 37.775
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Shelby Chapman736
Broadway

9.375 9.375 9.4509.325 37.525
6T 2 6 4 3 

3 

Lilly Folk831
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 8.975 9.4259.650 37.425
6T 6 2 5 4 

4 

Jorja Monks662
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 9.125 9.3009.400 37.300
4 5 4 6 5 

5 

Evelyn Gaffney382
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.350 9.0759.250 37.275
3 3 7 8 6 

6 

Miah Bonachea349
TumbleBees 

9.300 8.950 9.6259.375 37.250
8 7 5 2 7 

7 

Jocelyn Aleman344
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.900 9.1259.150 36.425
9 8 8 7 8 

8 

Ashleybella Long747
Broadway

9.450 8.650 8.8258.900 35.825
5 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a1 g5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Pickard245
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 9.475 9.3509.525 37.925
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Naomie La479
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.250 9.3509.375 37.725
1 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Maggie Boyett823
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.275 9.150 9.6509.200 37.275
5T 6 5 1 3 

3 

Rosalie Denelsbeck737
Broadway

9.300 9.425 8.8009.600 37.125
4 2 1 7T 4 

4 

Chloe Armstrong208
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.300 9.3508.500 36.850
2 3 7 2T 5 

5 

Sophia Meszaros450
Premier - FL

9.275 9.225 8.8009.350 36.650
5T 5 4 7T 6 

6 

Brianna Vaughn755
Broadway

9.100 8.475 8.8758.700 35.150
7 8 6 6 7 

7 

Manuela Loraschi113
FGTC

8.650 8.225 9.1508.300 34.325
9 9 8T 5 8 

8 

Alice Whittle609
United Flip Force

9.000 8.525 8.2008.300 34.025
8 7 8T 9 9 

9 

Kaley Mask594
United Flip Force

8.625 7.450 7.6508.175 31.900
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a1 g6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Weatherilt263
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.125 9.7009.475 37.950
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Sonya Pandya483
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.375 9.2509.500 37.375
5T 1 2 5T 2 

2 

May Tedder202
Sun Country - FL

9.400 9.050 9.4509.425 37.325
3T 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Sofia Gerhardt443
Premier - FL

9.250 9.050 9.3509.575 37.225
5T 4T 1 4 4 

4 

Chloe Ales368
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 8.725 9.2509.400 36.925
2 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Hayden Koerber746
Broadway

8.975 9.000 9.2509.150 36.375
8 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Peyton Hatmaker227
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.200 9.5259.025 36.150
3T 10 7 2 7 

7 

Lane Lucas235
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.300 9.1008.450 35.600
10 2 9 8 8 

8 

Anaya Colon161
Balcony

9.125 9.025 8.5758.775 35.500
7 6 8 10 9 

9 

Aniya Aurelio184
Sun Country - FL

8.925 8.700 9.0508.000 34.675
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Pomerantz638
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.650 9.500 9.5509.650 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Henning633
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.725 9.175 9.3509.450 37.700
1 5 3 4 2 

2 

Andrea Fernandez741
Broadway

9.250 9.225 9.5009.625 37.600
6 4 2 2 3 

3 

Olivia McKenzie357
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.275 9.4259.275 37.275
5 2 4 3 4 

4 

Alexandra Roberts197
Sun Country - FL

9.475 9.250 8.8258.800 36.350
3 3 7 6 5 

5 

Arwen Bradley213
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.450 8.9509.250 35.725
8 8 5 5 6 

6 

Ally Kline168
Balcony

8.950 8.800 8.7508.625 35.125
10 7 8 7 7 

7 

Emily Webster607
United Flip Force

9.400 8.875 7.6508.925 34.850
4 6 6 10 8 

8 

Berkley Adams101
FGTC

9.100 8.400 8.6258.525 34.650
7 9 9 8 9 

9 

Alex Scheer198
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.075 8.5508.375 34.000
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty472
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.650 9.6259.600 38.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cecilia Lai559
Gymnastics USA 

9.350 9.250 9.3759.450 37.425
3 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Isabella Smith399
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.250 9.1009.275 37.150
2 2T 5 5 3 

3 

Ava Fajura418
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 9.175 9.1259.350 36.700
5T 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Amiyah Black185
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.000 9.1759.350 36.525
7 5 3T 3 5 

5 

Kinsley Harrington423
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.725 8.6508.500 34.925
5T 7 7 6 6 

6 

Natalie Peters196
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.650 8.5258.825 34.900
8 8 6 9 7 

7 

Taylor Cammack159
Balcony

9.250 8.825 8.5758.150 34.800
4 6 9 8 8 

8 

Leah Chifulini507
North Port 

8.500 8.050 8.6008.275 33.425
9 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a2 g3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ngo244
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.250 9.2009.350 36.900
6T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Giuliana Hack224
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.125 8.8759.350 36.375
8 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Victoria Adler729
Broadway

9.325 9.300 8.2259.300 36.150
2 1 3 10 3 

3 

Emma Ramirez362
TumbleBees 

9.350 8.225 9.1009.250 35.925
1 8 4 2 4 

4 

Abbie Young180
Balcony

9.200 8.750 8.2758.800 35.025
3 5T 5 9 5 

5 

Catalina Rodriguez880
American Twisters

9.000 8.675 8.7008.600 34.975
9 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Chamssia Maoulida302
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.875 8.6758.200 34.900
4T 4 10 7 7 

7 

Paige Hoy804
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.5258.700 34.775
10 5T 6 8 8 

8 

Tanner Mills172
Balcony

9.150 8.000 8.7008.475 34.325
4T 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Dani- Layne Loyd748
Broadway

9.100 7.950 8.9258.250 34.225
6T 10 9 3 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a2 g4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Concepcion131
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 8.850 9.5009.425 37.125
2T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Sawyer Higginbotham387
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.125 8.9509.200 36.800
1 1 4 5T 2 

2 

Kendall Garrison766
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.025 9.1759.325 36.725
6 2 2 3 3 

3 

Vanessa VanDuzer204
Sun Country - FL

9.150 8.850 8.9509.300 36.250
7T 5T 3 5T 4 

4 

Kaitlin Peterkin Cooper862
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.150 8.925 9.2758.600 35.950
7T 3 7T 2 5 

5 

Victoria Fernandes740
Broadway

9.225 8.875 8.5009.100 35.700
5 4 5 9 6 

6 

Alexia Marano533
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 8.750 8.6008.725 35.425
2T 7 6 8 7 

7 

Sage Llerena141
Brown's Orbit 

9.275 8.575 8.8258.600 35.275
4 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Adriana Sheridan516
North Port 

9.075 8.200 9.0258.325 34.625
9 10 9T 4 9 

9 

Lyla English-Wikoff220
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.350 8.2008.325 33.675
10 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a2 g5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Alexandris624
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.800 9.375 9.5509.450 38.175
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Heaven Karam388
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.500 9.0759.500 37.750
2 1 1 6 2 

2 

Gabriella Kilway712
Gymnastics World

9.550 9.125 9.2509.375 37.300
3 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Cianne Cain673
American Twisters

9.150 9.125 9.6009.225 37.100
10 5T 4T 1 4 

4 

Addison Smalley250
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.300 9.3009.075 36.900
6 3 6 3 5 

5 

Sienna Lees769
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.350 8.500 9.1509.225 36.225
5 8 4T 5 6 

6 

Ella Brun886
United Flip Force

9.175 8.775 9.0008.750 35.700
8T 7 9 7 7 

7 

Palin Holley297
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.150 8.4508.775 35.550
8T 4 8 9 8 

8 

Alexis Fulgueira658
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.250 8.6758.875 35.250
4 10 7 8 9 

9 

Allison Weisler517
North Port 

9.200 8.275 8.0508.725 34.250
7 9 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2021 1:34:29 PM

Women / 3 / L3 a2 g6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gately Gryglewicz385
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.750 9.4009.650 38.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Hitchcock745
Broadway

9.450 9.450 9.2259.375 37.500
3 2 4 4T 2T

2T

Lauren Meighan449
Premier - FL

9.300 9.425 9.3259.450 37.500
4 3 3 2 2T

2T

Theodora Servos249
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.375 9.2759.250 37.175
5 4 6 3 4 

4 

Lily Correa132
Brown's Orbit 

8.900 9.125 9.2259.475 36.725
7 5 2 4T 5 

5 

Kinlee Mitchell595
United Flip Force

9.075 8.875 8.9508.975 35.875
6 6 7 7 6 

6 

Ainsley McDowell772
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.550 8.800 9.2258.250 35.825
1 7T 9 4T 7 

7 

Tristyn Allen182
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.800 8.7759.350 35.725
9 7T 5 8 8 

8 

Kendall Terrell602
United Flip Force

8.850 8.800 8.5008.675 34.825
8 7T 8 9 9 

9 

Claire McGonigal513
North Port 

8.750 7.725 7.6757.950 32.100
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a3 g1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ryder489
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.650 9.6759.500 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Bohannon821
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 9.525 9.4009.325 37.450
6 3 3 2* 2T

2T

Lyse Schafer723
Gymnastics World

9.425 9.250 9.4009.375 37.450
2 5 2 2* 2T

2T

Ansley Jett192
Sun Country - FL

9.350 9.575 9.0259.100 37.050
3 2 7 6 4 

4 

Adaleigh Robertson174
Balcony

9.100 9.300 9.2259.175 36.800
7 4 5T 4 5 

5 

Navi Lowe234
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.700 9.1259.250 36.325
5 9 4 5 6 

6 

Adriana Whiting864
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.300 9.075 8.6009.175 36.150
4 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Skylar Simpson175
Balcony

8.800 9.100 8.4008.000 34.300
9 6 9 8 8 

8 

Kylie Smalley251
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.725 0.0008.450 26.050
8 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a3 g2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith486
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.875 9.6259.650 38.900
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Taylor Huston475
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.750 9.6009.450 38.600
1 2 4 4 2 

2 

Maya Bernhard760
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.575 9.125 9.7259.850 38.275
4 4T 1 1 3 

3 

Taylor Ingallinera476
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.400 9.3259.125 37.625
2 3 7 5 4 

4 

Brynn Scianandre641
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.050 9.6509.200 37.400
5 6T 6 2 5 

5 

Era Gibbons470
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.125 9.2259.525 37.350
6 4T 3 6 6 

6 

Lizette Vela336
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.800 9.2009.300 36.425
7 8 5 7 7 

7 

Teagan Goode659
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 9.0508.850 35.975
9 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Millie Montague428
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 8.575 8.4008.175 34.250
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a3 g3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zarah Claxton440
Premier - FL

9.575 9.325 9.5259.600 38.025
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Makenzie Sparks Sparks644
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.350 9.3759.575 38.000
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Scout Douglas380
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.325 8.9259.150 36.850
3 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Audrey Cangiolosi413
TNT Jacksonville

9.400 9.000 8.7008.900 36.000
4 5 6 6 4 

4 

Brittley Napierata751
Broadway

9.175 8.850 9.1008.775 35.900
5 7 7 3 5 

5 

Peyton Murphy717
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.150 8.9008.400 35.400
6T 4 9 5 6 

6 

Evie McDonough426
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.700 8.6259.100 35.275
8 8 4 7 7 

7 

Laurel Birkholz410
TNT Jacksonville

8.525 8.950 8.2258.725 34.425
9 6 8 8 8 

8 

Ava Esquivel165
Balcony

8.950 7.900 7.9258.950 33.725
6T 9 5 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2021 4:29:46 PM

Women / 3 / L3 a3 g4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miabella Berrido669
American Twisters

9.675 9.575 9.7509.600 38.600
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Hally Perez695
American Twisters

9.725 9.425 9.8009.550 38.500
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Lily Kieffer232
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.400 9.5759.300 37.675
3 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Lyla Smith849
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 9.400 9.2009.675 37.625
4 3T 1 5 4 

4 

Dionisia Karantzalis683
American Twisters

9.100 8.825 9.3259.075 36.325
6 6 5T 4 5 

5 

Addison Cohen675
American Twisters

9.325 8.975 8.8009.075 36.175
5 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Zephany Piagetti813
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 8.475 8.9508.275 34.700
7 8 7 6 7 

7 

Amelie Chambless735
Broadway

8.950 8.675 8.6507.650 33.925
8 7 9 8 8 

8 

Ivey Blagdon158
Balcony

8.700 8.075 8.3758.250 33.400
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a3 g5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Arab369
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.475 9.0259.675 37.750
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kendal Larue684
American Twisters

9.400 9.375 9.4509.250 37.475
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Mariah Cowan415
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 9.175 9.2509.075 36.725
7T 5 5 3 3 

3 

Nicole Panepinto454
Premier - FL

9.275 9.350 9.3008.625 36.550
5 3 8 2 4 

4 

Lillian Condra217
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.075 8.7258.900 35.950
6 6 7 8 5 

5 

Mia Palazzo312
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.650 8.8258.950 35.875
3 7T 6 6 6 

6 

Coraliz Camacho279
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.650 8.7509.100 35.725
7T 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Kimaya Dechristopher289
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.400 9.1258.325 35.075
7T 9 9 4 8 

8 

Elise Spennemann407
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.075 8.275 8.6008.175 34.125
10 10 10 9 9 

9 

Samira Arab370
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.275 0.0009.625 28.600
1 4 2 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a3 g6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Newsom453
Premier - FL

9.600 9.400 9.5759.675 38.250
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kinsley Egbert442
Premier - FL

9.525 9.425 9.4259.475 37.850
3T 3T 3 2T 2 

2 

Sabrina Walpole205
Sun Country - FL

9.525 9.500 9.4009.375 37.800
3T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Brooklyn Taylor854
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.200 9.3009.500 37.300
7T 7 2 5 4 

4 

Gia Hafner225
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.425 9.2758.925 37.175
2 3T 7 6T 5 

5 

Fiona Murray663
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.4259.150 37.050
5T 8 5 2T 6 

6 

Aurora Deguara-Aydelman828
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.650 9.0259.000 36.975
7T 1 6 8 7 

7 

Nathalia Aguirre Sanchez A845
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 9.325 9.2758.300 36.250
5T 6 9 6T 8 

8 

Ella Melchert427
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.725 8.6258.250 34.800
9 9 10 9 9 

9 

Avery Franklin871
DGA Tampa

9.150 8.575 8.5508.450 34.725
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amara Carter130
Brown's Orbit 

9.150 9.400 9.6759.650 37.875
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Harper Usseglio728
Gymnastics World

9.650 9.125 9.4509.450 37.675
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Aliyah Sweat256
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.725 9.5009.000 36.575
2 4 3 2 3 

3 

Elodie Nguyen567
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 8.650 8.7758.750 35.175
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Makayla Martin236
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.850 8.2757.450 33.900
3 3 8 8 5 

5 

Alaina Burnett868
DGA Tampa

8.800 8.325 8.4258.075 33.625
6 7 5 7 6 

6 

Kendall Takas819
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 8.500 8.5258.025 33.600
8 6 6 6 7 

7 

Aria Getz872
DGA Tampa

8.750 8.125 8.5507.975 33.400
7 8 7 5 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Stinson200
Sun Country - FL

9.525 9.450 9.3759.350 37.700
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Raya Permanan314
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.150 8.9509.400 37.050
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Nyla Acker540
Gymnastics USA 

9.475 8.875 8.4509.425 36.225
3 4 1 7 3 

3 

Demetra Servos248
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.125 9.6008.950 36.125
4 8 6 1 4 

4 

Analia Rivera Rivera323
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.825 8.6759.350 36.075
7 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Jordyn Crews546
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 9.225 8.5758.900 36.000
5 2 7 6 6 

6 

Arya Permanan313
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.750 8.4009.250 35.600
8 6 5 8 7 

7 

Chloe DeWeese162
Balcony

9.275 8.375 8.8507.950 34.450
6 7 8 4 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Mejia714
Gymnastics World

9.475 9.300 9.3009.350 37.425
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Mia Caballero276
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.100 9.1259.375 37.050
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Gabi Orozco311
Orlando Metro

9.525 8.850 9.1009.300 36.775
1 5 4 4 3T

3T

Sydney Nelson452
Premier - FL

9.425 8.575 9.4259.350 36.775
4 8 2T 1 3T

3T

Emery Neyer243
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.125 8.8759.100 36.425
6 2T 5 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Leggett193
Sun Country - FL

8.725 9.125 9.0008.700 35.550
8 2T 6 5 6 

6 

Giulianna Spence255
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.600 8.8758.125 34.900
7 7 8 6T 7 

7 

Gray Prosser318
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.650 8.1758.375 34.575
5 6 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Odom396
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.700 9.5259.450 38.375
1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Mya Carrasco282
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.500 9.2759.550 38.025
1T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Samantha Conza375
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.600 9.6009.050 37.950
1T 2 5 1 3 

3 

Natasha Bardekoff438
Premier - FL

9.500 9.400 9.4759.225 37.600
4 4 4 3 4 

4 

Claire Helmick554
Gymnastics USA 

9.325 9.225 9.0009.325 36.875
6 5 3 7 5 

5 

Lillian Secrest572
Gymnastics USA 

9.125 9.025 9.1758.825 36.150
7 7 7 6 6 

6 

Bella Perkins719
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.675 9.3509.000 36.025
9 9 6 4 7 

7 

Olivia Campbell215
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.200 8.9508.275 35.450
8 6 8 8 8 

8 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell231
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.000 8.6007.925 34.925
5 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luca Paparella843
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.425 9.600 9.4759.075 37.575
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Leah Alexander437
Premier - FL

9.500 9.150 9.4009.200 37.250
2 5 3 2 2 

2 

Olivia Schroer846
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.225 9.175 9.3509.300 37.050
4T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Giuliana Pasquale718
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.275 8.9509.275 36.450
8 3 2 7 4 

4 

Keely Morrill716
Gymnastics World

9.075 9.350 9.0008.875 36.300
6 2 6 5T 5 

5 

Manuela Cardoso544
Gymnastics USA 

9.625 8.825 9.1508.675 36.275
1 7 7 4 6 

6 

Elle Carlin709
Gymnastics World

9.225 8.775 9.0009.100 36.100
4T 8 4 5T 7 

7 

Kherington Ward604
United Flip Force

9.050 8.975 8.7008.000 34.725
7 6 9 8 8 

8 

Giselle Widener520
North Port 

8.875 7.925 8.3758.400 33.575
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nika Mageras392
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.850 9.6009.650 38.700
1T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Charlie Ellison656
Stars Gymnastics

9.575 9.600 9.7009.700 38.575
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Alexandris625
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.600 9.175 9.8759.525 38.175
1T 3T 3 1 3 

3 

Rylee Sparks199
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.175 9.2259.400 36.700
8 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Kenadee Hagensick420
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 9.150 9.0009.000 36.500
4 5 5 6 5 

5 

Elenore Berk731
Broadway

9.250 8.650 9.1508.750 35.800
5 8 7 5 6 

6 

Grace Greeley711
Gymnastics World

9.050 8.900 8.7258.950 35.625
7 6 6 8 7 

7 

Lucy Greene191
Sun Country - FL

9.100 8.875 8.7508.550 35.275
6 7 8 7 8 

8 

Nora Veligdan756
Broadway

8.750 7.975 7.7758.325 32.825
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 31 116.700 29.350 29.275 28.950 29.125
11 2 2

2 Tampa Bay Turners 31 116.250 29.175 29.300 28.975 28.800
32 1 1

3 LaFleur's Largo 31 115.000 29.050 28.450 28.625 28.875
23 5 5

4 Premier - FL 31 114.725 28.800 28.250 28.900 28.775
44 6T 3

5 ACE Gymnastics FL  31 114.550 28.400 28.775 28.825 28.550
510 3 4

6 Broadway 31 113.675 28.550 28.250 28.600 28.275
67 6T 6

7 Sun Country - FL 31 113.475 28.525 28.525 28.200 28.225
78T 4 8T

8 Gymnastics World 31 113.000 28.675 27.925 28.200 28.200
86 9 8T

9 Orlando Metro 31 112.950 28.775 28.250 28.325 27.600
105 6T 7

10 Gymnastics USA 31 112.275 28.525 27.700 28.200 27.850
98T 10 8T

11 TNT Jacksonville 31 110.375 27.975 27.500 27.525 27.375
1111 11 11

12 Balcony 31 109.675 27.725 27.425 27.400 27.125
1212 12 12
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter 32 115.275 29.225 28.225 28.750 29.075
21 2 1

2 American Twisters 32 114.725 28.800 28.375 28.400 29.150
12 1 3T

3 Stars Gymnastics 32 113.125 28.500 27.850 28.350 28.425
43 3 5

4 Tumbleweeds - FL 32 112.325 28.475 27.225 28.400 28.225
64 6 3T

5 Brown's Orbit 32 112.275 27.775 27.550 28.550 28.400
56 4 2

6 TumbleBees 32 111.900 27.950 27.350 28.100 28.500
35 5 6

7 United Flip Force 32 106.975 27.525 26.725 26.575 26.150
97 8 7

8 DGA Tampa 32 106.600 27.450 26.975 25.725 26.450
78 7 9

9 North Port 32 104.775 27.150 25.275 25.925 26.425
89 10 8

10 Boundless Gymnastics 32 103.550 26.500 25.725 25.325 26.000
1010 9 10
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